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Will the Minister of RAILWAYS be pleased to state:

(a) the total number of projects both new line and doubling works entrusted to Rail Vikas Nigam Limited (RVNL) in the East Coast
Railway zone;

(b) the status of progress of work project-wise and zone-wise;

(c) whether due to slow progress in the execution works the cost overrun has taken place;and

(d) if so, the measures taken to speed up the execution works in each case?

Answer

MINISTER OF THE STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF RAILWAYS (SHRI K.H. MUNIYAPPA)

(a): 3 new line and 7 doubling projects of East Coast Railway have been entrusted to Rail Vikas Nigam Limited. (RVNL).

(b) to (d): The information is being collected and will be laid on the Table of the Sabha.
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